

## AFFIDAVIT OF PUBLICATION for Corporation Commission

## **ARIZONA CAPITOL TIMES**

P.O. Box 2260 Phone: (602) 258-7026 Phoenix, AZ 85002 Fax: (602) 258-2504

STATE OF ARIZONA ) County of Maricopa ) ss

I, Laura M. Kaminski as Public Notices Manager of the Arizona Capitol Times, am authorized as agent to make this affidavit of publication. Under oath, I state that the following is true and correct.

The Arizona Capitol Times is a newspaper which is published weekly, is of general circulation and is in compliance with Arizona Revised Statutes §§ 10-140.34 & 39-201.A & B. The notice will be/has been published 3 consecutive times in the newspaper listed above.

DATES OF PUBLICATION: 04/29/2011, 05/06/2011, 05/13/2011

THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION: LIFF INVESTMENTS, LLC

CORPORATE FILE NUMBER: L-1675206-0

TYPE OF DOCUMENT: NOTICE (for publication) ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

## LIFF INVESTMENTS, LLC

NOTICE (for publication) ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION HAVE BEEN FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE ARIZONA COR-PORTATION COMMISSION FOR

I. Name: LIFF INVESTMENTS, LLC

II. The address of the registered office is: 34713 North 21st Lane, Phoenix, AZ 85086, County of Maricopa. The name and address of the Statutory Agent is: David L. Lansky, Esq., Mariscal, Weeks, McIntyre & Friedlander, P.A., 2901 North Central Avenue, Suite 200, Phoenix, AZ 85012.

III. (Please check A or B.) A. [] Management of the limited liability company is vested in a manager or managers. The names and addresses of each person who is a manager AND each member who owns a twenty percent or greater interest in the capital or profits of the limited liability company are: B. [X] Management of the limited liability company are: B. [X] M

4/29, 5/6, 5/13, 2011 editions Arizona Capitol Times

AUTHORIZED	1	
SIGNATURE:	m	
-		

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME ON THE 29th day of April 2011 NOTARY SIGNATURE OFFICIAL SEAL LAURINDA R. COOK Notary Public - State of Arizona MARICOPA COUNTY My Comm. Expires Feb. 11, 2015

